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Pennsylvania Value Added Assessment System (PVAAS) 

Intermediate Unit Points of Contact SY 2015-16 

IU Name Title Email 
01 Jim Dowler Curriculum Specialist james.dowler@iu1.org 

01 Jenny Lent Curriculum Specialist for ESL, Technology, and State Initiatives jenny.lent@iu1.org 

01 Don Martin Assistant Executive Director donald.martin@iu1.org 

02 Lisa Augustin Director of Assessment laugustin1@pghboe.net 

03 Rosanne Javorsky   Assistant Executive Director rosanne.javorsky@aiu3.net 

03 Brian Stamford Curriculum and Instruction Coordinator brian.stamford@aiu3.net  

04 Cathleen Cubelic Director of Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment cathleen.cubelic@miu4.org 

05 Lori Patton   Assistant Director of Curriculum, Instruction, and Assessment lorraine_patton@iu5.org 

06 Karen Henrichs   Curriculum Specialist khenrichs@riu6.org 

07 Cindy Shaffer Curriculum Specialist cshaffer@wiu.k12.pa.us 

07 Jackie Removcik Curriculum Specialist jremovcik@wiu.k12.pa.us 

08 Janel Vancas Acting Assistant Director of Curriculum jvancas@iu08.org 

09 Cindy Murphy Director of Curriculum, Technology, and Resources csmurphy@iu9.org 

10 Bethann McCain Education Consultant, Continuous School Improvement bmccain@ciu10.org 

11 Tim Miller  Director for Educational Research & Analysis tmiller@tiu11.org 

11 Linda Dell   Director of Act 89 Non-Public Services ldell@tiu11.org 

11 Donna Waleski   TTA / Consultant dwaleski@tiu11.org 

12 Carrie Soliday Professional Development Specialist casoliday@iu12.org 

13 Diane Hurst   Staff Development and Training Specialist diane_hurst@iu13.org 

14 Teresa Schutt Program Administrator tersch@Berksiu.org  

15 Sarah Kelly Educational Consultant skelly@caiu.org  

16 Rae Ann Crispell Assessment Coordinator rcrispell@csiu.org 

16 Susan Blyth   Curriculum & Instruction sblyth@csiu.org 

17 Cori Cotner   Director of Educational Planning ccotner@iu17.org 

17 Lisa Feil School Improvement Coordinator lfeil@iu17.org 

18 Filomena Covert Director of Curriculum & Instruction fcovert@liu18.org 

19 Regina Myers   Curriculum Specialist rmyers@iu19.org 

20 Heather Brown Assistant Director of Curriculum & Technology hbrown@ciu20.org   

20 Denise Kaminski Training and Consulting Staff Supervisor dkaminski@ciu20.org 

21 Cathy Enders   Staff Development Facilitator endersc@cliu.org 

22 Michael Masko Deputy Executive Director mmasko@bucksiu.org 

23 Kendall Glouner   Director of Curriculum & Instruction kglouner@mciu.org 

24 Dara Kline Staff Development Specialist darak@cciu.org 

25 Andrew Coonradt Curriculum Specialist acoonradt@dciu.org 

26 DeAnne Wimbish Director, School Improvement and Data Support dwimbish@philasd.org 

27 Cristine Wagner-Deitch   Director of Curriculum Services clw@bviu.org 

28 Jeremy Gabborin Curriculum Coordinator jgabborin@iu28.org 

28 Lori Rodgers Educational Technology Specialist lrodgers@iu28.org 

28 Lynne Snyder   Supervisor of Curriculum & Instruction lsnyder@iu28.org 

29 Vince Hoover Supervisor of Mathematics & District Support Consultant hoovv@iu29.org 
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